
Hallenspielplan  Zweifeldhalle Nieder-Roden  ( 17160 )
Borsigstraße
63110   Rodgau

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

Di. 11.07.2023 19:30 VE FrSp
WJB

HSG Rodgau/N.-Roden 1 TSG Oberursel 1 1:1

So. 25.02.2024 11:00

12:30

14:00

15:45

WJE-M

WJD-BOL

WJC-OL

MJC-OL

HSG Rodgau/N.-Roden

HSG Rodgau/N.-Roden

HSG Rodgau/N.-Roden

HSG Rodgau/N.-Roden

JSGwE Preag...ein-Auheim

JSGwD Preag...ein-Auheim

SKG Roßdorf

HSG Kahl/Kleinostheim

5:0

21:22

31:26

39:21


